Run - SD08 Route 25 AM
RT 25, PANDA

Description ~ PEDRO CK/RT 28 TRANSFER/SLOCAN RIVER
RD/WINLAW/SLO...

#1 - 6:55 AM - Brent Kennedv Bus Yard / 1076 HWY-6

#2 -7:19 AM - HWY-6 & Pedro Creek Rd - OFF - TA

#3 - 7:23 AM - 4558 Hwv 6 - OFF Old Bus PO / 4558 HIGHWAY 6 HWY

#4 - 7:32 AM - LOWER PASSMORE-EASY ROAD TRANS FROM RT 28/ Old Passmore Rd &
#5 - 7:34 AM - 4023 Indian point rd. (ON) / 3880 Indian Pt Rd

#6 - 7:37 AM - Indian Point Rd & Little Slocan Rd S

#7 - 7:38 AM - 3924 LITTLE SLOCANRD S

#8 - 7:40 AM - LITTLE SLOCAN RD S & SLOCAN RIVER RD - OFF

#9 - 7:43 AM - 4363 SLOCAN RIVER RD

#10 - 7:45 AM - 4692 Slocan River RD / 4868 Slocan River Rd

#11 - 7:50 AM - SLOCAN RIVER RD & KAZAKOFF RD

#12 - 7:52 AM - SLOCAN RIVER RD & WISHLOFF RD

#13 - 7:55 AM - Winlaw Elementarv School 807034 / 5604 WINLAW BRIDGE RD
#14 - 7:57 AM - WINLAW BRIDGE RD & HWY 6 - OFF

#15 - 8:01 AM - HWY-6 & Pedro Creek Rd - OFF

#16 - 8:06 AM - 4558 HIGHWAY 6 HWY - OFF

#17 - 8:09 AM - 3650 OLD PASSMORE RD (ON) / 3650 Passmore Old Rd
#18 - 8:10 AM - 3261 Hiahwav 6 Hwv / 3262 Hiahwav 6 Hwv

#19 - 8:12 AM - HWY 6 & KOCH SIDING RD - OFF

#20 - 8:13 AM - SLOCAN PARK BRIDGE RD (ON) / Slocan Vallev Rd W & Slocan Vallev Rd
#21 - 8:14 AM - SLOCAN VALLEY RD E & BOWER RD

#22 - 8:15 AM - SLOCAN VALLEY RD E & KIRBY RD

#23 - 8:22 AM - The Seauoia Center 899298 / 1385 HIGHWAY 6 HWY

#24 - 8:25 AM - Brent Kennedv Elementarv 807033 / 1092 HWY-6

#25 - 8:28 AM - Mount Sentinel Secondarv 807025/ 1014 Plavmor Rd

#26 - 8:30 AM - Brent Kennedv Bus Yard / 1076 HWY-6

4/10/2024 SDO08 Route 25 AM



4/10/2024 SDO08 Route 25 AM



